
TRANSPORTER: J S CHAUDHARY
BUS NO. UP 16 FT 3027

DRIVER NAME: - MR. ASLAM - 9818718257 DRIVER NAME: - MR. KULDEEP -9319939164

S.No. BUS STOP Arrival DEPARTURE S.No. BUS STOP Arrival DEPARTURE

1 DPS NOIDA GATE No.5 8.10 A.M. 2.45 P.M. 1 SEC-100, NOIDA 7.55 A.M. 3.00 P.M.

2 CITY CENTER METRO STATION 8.15 A.M. 2.40 P.M. 2 SEC-105, CNG PUMP, NOIDA 8.00 A.M. 2.55 P.M.

3 SECTOR-51/71 CROSSING 8.20 A.M. 2.35 P.M. 3 SEC-110, NOIDA 8.05 A.M. 2.50 P.M.

4 ROUND ABOUT CHAR MURTI, GNW 8.30 A.M. 2.25 P.M. 4 SEC-82, TRAFFIC  OFFICE,  NOIDA 8.15 A.M. 2.40 P.M.

5 EK MURTI ROUND ABOUT, GNW 8.35 A.M. 2.20 P.M. 5 SEC- 93, ATS CUT,NOIDA 8.25 A.M. 2.30 P.M.

6 DPS GR. NOIDA 8.55 A.M. 2.00 P.M. 6 ADVANT CUT,SEC-137, NOIDA 8.35 A.M. 2.20 P.M.

7 J P AMAN, SEC-150,NOIDA 8.45 A.M. 2.10 P.M.

DPS GR. NOIDA 8.55 A.M. 2.00 P.M.

TRANSPORTER: P S CHOUDHURY

BUS NO. UP81 BT 3814

DRIVER NAME: - MR. DHANPAL -9910489673 TRANSPORTER: P S CHOUDHURY

S.No. BUS STOP Arrival DEPARTURE BUS NO. UP81 BT 3752

1 GBU 8.10 A.M. 2.35 P.M. DRIVER NAME: - MR. AJAY-7668003069

2 ATS PARADISO 8.17 A.M. 2.33 P.M. S.No. BUS STOP Arrival DEPARTURE

3 VRINDA CITY 8.20 A.M. 2.30 P.M. 1 GAUR ATULAYAM (ROUND ABOUT) 8.20 A.M. 2.35 P.M.

4 PURVANCHAL ROYAL CITY 8.25 A.M. 2.25 P.M. 2 OMAX PALM GREEN 8.25 A.M. 2.30 P.M.

5 AWHO, GATE NO - 1, GR. NOIDA 8.32 A.M. 2.23 P.M. 3 OMICRON III / PULMARIA GARDEN 8.30 A.M. 2.25 P.M.

6 JALVAU VIHAR 8.35 A.M. 2.20 P.M. 4 ELDECO RESIDENCY 8.35 A.M. 2.20 P.M.

7 BLACK GOLD 8.37 A.M. 2.18 P.M. 5 SILVER CITY 8.40 A.M. 2.15 P.M.

8 PRAKASH HOSPITAL 8.40 A.M. 2.15 P.M. 6 ATS (ROUND ABOUT) 8.45 A.M. 2.10 P.M.

9 SWARN NAGRI 8.42 A.M. 2.13 P.M. 7 AMARPALI GRAND 8.50 A.M. 2.05 P.M.

10 ITBP ROUND ABOUT 8.45 A.M. 2.10 P.M. 8 DPS GR. NOIDA 8.55 A.M. 2.00 P.M.

11 ALPHA / BETA (ROUND ABOUT) 8.50 A.M. 2.05 P.M.

12 DPS GR. NOIDA 8.55 A.M. 2.00 P.M.

BUS NO. UP16BT 0035

ROUTE NO.4

Transport Supervisor                                                              Vice Principal                                                                                    Principal

ROUTE NO.3

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, GREATER NOIDA

 SKELETAL BUS ROUTES FOR STUDENTS

ROUTE NO.1 ROUTE NO.2

TRANSPORTER: SNTC 


